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Administration for Children and Families 
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 

Health Profession Opportunity Grants (HPOG) Roundtable Meeting 
Hilton Philadelphia at Penn’s Landing 

March 29-30, 2016 
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(585) 325-5116 (570) 523-1155 
dhardaway@abcinfo.org mmingle@csiu.org 
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550 East Main Street Milton, PA 17847 
Rochester, NY 14604 (570) 523-1155 
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Buffalo and Erie County Workforce  
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Project Director 508 Guylyn Drive 
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Board (412) 607-7421 
Suite 630 cjones2@ccac.edu 
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Buffalo, NY 14210 Michele Tedder 
(716) 504-1480 Program Manager 
cosgrove@becwib.org Community College of Allegheny County 
 123 Penn Crest Drive 
Patricia Williams White Oak, PA 15131 
Case Manager (412) 983-7661 
Buffalo and Erie County Workforce mtedder@ccac.edu 

Development Consortium, Inc.  
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Board, Inc.  
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labellec@ewib.org  
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Eastern Connecticut Workforce Investment Suite 1100 
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 Schenectady County Community College 
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Dana Lennon Director of Community and Career Services 
Director Albany Community Action Partnership 
Hostos Community College 2407 Broadway 
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(718) 664-2532 jdejesus@albanycap.org 
dlennon@hostos.cuny.edu  
 Tiziana Rota 
Hope Miller UPHP Program Director 
Assistant Director Schenectady County Community College 
Hostos Community College  78 Washington Avenue 
427 Walton Avenue Schenectady, NY 12305 
Bronx, NY 10451 (518) 708-6556 
(718) 664-2533 rotat@sunysccc.edu 
hmiller@hostos.cuny.edu  
 South Carolina Department of Social Services 

 
Gilda Kennedy 
Assistant Program Director, Project HOPE 
South Carolina Department of Social Services 
1535 Confederate Avenue 
P.O. Box 1520 
Columbia, SC 29202 
gilda.kennedy@dss.sc.gov 
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Hazel Parker Eileen Friedman 
Program Director, Project HOPE TANF Program Manager 
South Carolina Department of Social Services Office of Family Assistance 
1535 Confederate Avenue Administration for Children and Families 
Columbia, SC 29201 Suite 864 
(803) 898-7087 150 South Independence Mall, West 
hazel.parker@dss.sc.gov Philadelphia, PA 19106 
 (215) 861-4058 
The WorkPlace eileen.friedman@acf.hhs.gov 
  
Joyce Gonzales Stan Koutstaal 
Assistant Director, Health CareeRx Academy HPOG Program Manager 
The WorkPlace, Inc. Office of Family Assistance 
350 Fairfield Avenue Administration for Children and Families 
Bridgeport, CT 06604 330 C Street, SW 
(203) 930-1640 Washington, DC 20201 
jgonzales@workplace.org (202) 401-5457 
 stanley.koutstaal@acf.hhs.gov 
Ashley McGuffie  
Director, Health CareeRx Academy Nisha Patel 
The WorkPlace, Inc. Director 
350 Fairfield Avenue Office of Family Assistance 
Bridgeport, CT 06604 Administration for Children and Families 
(203) 930-1636 330 C Street, SW 
amcguffie@workplace.org Washington, DC 20201 
 (202) 401-9276 
Office of Family Assistance nisha.patel@acf.hhs.gov 
  
Blair Corcoran de Castillo Christina Tsichlis 
HPOG Program Specialist TANF Program Specialist 
Office of Family Assistance Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families Administration for Children and Families 
330 C Street, SW Suite 864 
Washington, DC 20201 150 South Independence Mall, West  
(202) 401-5768 Philadelphia, PA 19106 
blair.corcorandecastillo@acf.hhs.gov (215) 861-4061 
 christina.tsichlis@acf.hhs.gov 
Sanje Dawdanow  
TANF Program Specialist JBS International, Inc. 
Office of Family Assistance  
Administration for Children and Families Mary Hayes 
Suite 864 JBS International, Inc. 
150 South Independence Mall, West  Project Director 
Philadelphia, PA 19106 Suite 800 
(215) 861-4032 5515 Security Lane 
sanje.dawdanow@acf.hhs.gov North Bethesda, MD 20852 
 (240) 645-4596 
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